
Monday. February 25Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m. Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:

7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6. 0am. Up With the Sun
8. 0 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
8.30 Hit Review with Charlie Kunz
8.45 We Travel the Friendly Road10. 0 The Story of Alan Carlyle10.15 ‘The Two Dianas
10.30 Pretty Kitty Kelly10.45 Story of Mary Lane11.0 In a Mellow Tone
11.30
ncepies. Reporter412. 0 Music nu

1. Op.m. Cricket: West Indies v. Well-
ington
41.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
1.45 Stars of Song: Five Smith Brothers‘2.0 Famous Letters
2.15 The Sidney Torch Orchestra
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina): Organi-sation News; Home Department Corner;Joan Hewitt Interview
1ZB Happiness ClubMusic and Song‘Cricket: West Indies v. WellingtonYachtsmen’s Weather Forecast
Light Concert
Variety Parade
Teatime Cabaret
Evening Star: Johnny Green
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Cricket: West Indies v, WellingtonHits by Percy Faith, Bing Crosby and
Rosemary Cloone
6.30 Creatures of the Wild
6.45 Latest Local Releases
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7. 0 1 Spy7.15 Patrick Dawlish
7.30 Alias the Baron
7.45 Appointment with Fate8.0 Hagen’s Circus :

8.15 A Man Called Sheppard
8.30 Fred Waring’s Pennsylvanians
8.45 Adventures of Peter Chance9. 0 The Story of Dr. Kildare
9.30 Music Makers10. 0 Reply Paid Quiz10.30 Close down

ZLB te ee.
a.m. Breakfast Session
Railway Notices
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)Light Orchestras
Ballads of TodayThe Story of Alan CarlyleMusic While You Work
Pretty Kitty Kelly
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45 Story of Mary Lane11. 0 Dorothy Lamour, Maurice Winnick
and his Orchestra, Flo Paton11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)12. 0 Melody Express
1. Op.m. Cricket: West Indies vy. Well-
ington
Down Memory Lane1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 Famous Letters: Royal Romance2.15 Light Classics :

2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lloyd): TheGood Companion; Home Department;News from Women’s Organisations; JoanHewitt Interview

3.30 Lester Ferguson
3.45 Cricket: West Indiag v. Wellington3.60 Marcel Palotti (organ)4.0 Lucienne Boyer4.15 The Grand Hotel Orchestra
4.30 Nino Martini
4.45 Dot Mendoza (piano)5. 0 James Melton
5.15 Paradise Island Trio
5.30 Reserved
5.45 Storytime

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Cricket: West Indies vy. WellingtonDinner Music
6.30 Modern Marvels: The Frogmen
6.45 Noro Maxale’s Orchestra7.0 I Spy
7.15 Patrick Dawlish
7.30 Alias the Baron
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales8. 0 Hagen’s Circus8.15 A Man Called Sheppard8.30 Al Perry and his Singing Surfriders
8.45 Give it a Name Jackpot9. 0 The Story of Dr. Kildare9.30 Piano Accordionists
9.45 The Vic Schoen Orchestra10. 0 For the Motorist
10.30 Close down

32, CHRISTCHURCH
1100 ke, 273 m.

6. Oa.m. Sun Up session7.0 Music in the Morning7.30 Top Tunes8.0 Breakfast Club
8.30 Music for the Late Starters9. O Morning session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Here’s to a Bright Day10. 0 The Story of Alan Carlyle10.15 The Movie Magazine10.30 Pretty Kitty Kelly10.45 Story of Mary Lane11. 0 Music for Everyone11.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth
Anne)
12. 0 Lunchtime Fare :

1. . p.m. Cricket: West Indies v. Welling-on ;

1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 Famous Letters
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab):News from Organisations; Home Depart-ment: Joan Hewitt Interview: The SavoyHotel Goes on T.V.
Gordon Jenkins and his Orchestra
Cricket: West Indies v. Wellington
Judy Garland and Virginia O’Brien
Jan August at the Piano .
Jeannette MacDonald and Nelson
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Variety Concert
Queen’s Hall Light OrchestraJunior Garden Circle
Girl of the Ballet 2

EVENING PROGRAMME
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6. 0 Cricket: West Indies v. Wellington6.15 John Charlies Thomas
6.30 Family Fun
6.45 Newly Released7. 0 1 Spy :

7.15 Patrick Dawlish.
7.30 Alias the Baron
7.45 House of Conflict8.0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 A Man Called Sheppard
8.30 Edmundo Ros Presents8.45 Pacific Paradise
9. 0 The Story of Dr. Kildare
9.30 Variety Time
10. 0 March of Science
10.15 Date with Evelyn Knight10.30 Close down ,

SLBet
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.35 Morning Star: The Serge Krishrate Septet9. Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Morning Melodies10. 0 Story of Alan Carlyle10.15 The Intruder
10.30 Pretty Kitty Kelly10.45 The Story of Mary Lane11. 0 Light Variety11.30 Shopping Reporter (Alma)12. 0 Lunch Music
1. Op.m. Cricket: West Indies v. Well-
ington nThe Stars

1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
1.45 Piano Pastimes
2.0 Famous Letters
2.15 Light Orchestral Musio
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green}
3.30 Isn’t it Romantic
3.45 Cricket: West Indies v. Wellington
3.50 Waltz Festival Orchestra
4. 0 Variety on the Air e4.30 Roy Smeck and his Serenaders
4.45 Edith Lorand and her Orchestra
5. 0 Tunes for all Tastes
5.30 Tea Dance
5.45 Reserved

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Cricket: West Indies v. Wellington' $trict Tempo Time6.15 New to Our Library6.30 Variety Time :6.45 Orchestral Interlude"7. 0 1 Spy7.15 Patrick Dawlish
7.30 Alias the Baron
7.45 Famous Frauds8. 0 . Hagen’s Circus
8.15 A Man Galled Sheppard
.30 Te Be Announced
45 Forrester’s Wharf0 The Story of Dr. Kildare30 Suppertime Musicale
0. 0 Love at Arms
0.15 Partners, Please0.30 Close down232

22 PALMERSTON Nth.
940 ke, 319 m.

7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.32 Local Weather Forecast
9. 0 Good Morning Requests9.30 Light Pianists
9.45 Whistie While You Work10. 0 The Legend of Kathie Warren10.15 The Bishop’s Mantle P

10.30 Nurse White
10.45 South American Music
11. 0 Women’s Hour (Kay Begg): Shap-
ping Guide; Pollyanna; Women’s Organ-isation Notes; Overseas News
0 Lunch Music
p.m. ‘For the Farmer
Lunch Music
Cricket: West Indies v. WellingtonReserved
Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME
Cricket: West Indies v. WellingtonTeatime Tunes
Patrick Dawlish
Tops in PopsFelix King’s Piano and Orchestra
Superman
Famous Letters: Mary ShelleyDossier on Dumetrius
Alias the Baron
The Story of Alan CarlyleThe Black Mantilla
Romance and RhythmThe Story of Doctor KildareWeather Forecast
Ballroom Melodies
Music of Arthur Freed
Jimmy Colt
Hound of the Baskervilles
Close down
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Join in the fun of the show by tun-
ing into 1ZB’s "Reply Paid Quiz’’ con-
ducted by Don Kessell and broadcast
every Monday evening at 10 o'clock.
" " +

A N.Z. journalist goes on tour and
tells of her experiences with people and
places. Today in Women’s Hour from
3ZB Joan Hewitt recalls how the
"Savoy Hotel Goes on T.V."
* * Ea

In 1928, Arthur Freed, an American
song-writer, was collaborating with
Herb Nacio Brown, writing such hits
as "Pagan Love Song," "Singing in the
Rain," "Wedding of the Painted Doll"’ and many others. Freed is still com-

>

posing good songs, and his music was
to the fore in the recent technicolour
film "The Pagan Love Song." Tonightat 9.45 listeners to 2ZA will hear some
of the top line hits composed by Arthur
Freed.
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Go
thecompletecostofyour

97, AustralianHoliday !2379 04id04 AlI'return transportby
BCARER seaorair_-fullhotelac-

comodationFandactual
travelwithin Australia are
planned andpaid for before

You leaveNew Zealand! Thissere
vicepinpointstheexactcostofyour
holidayallowingYou toenjoy a com-

fortable,carefreeAnsettvacationwithout
financialworries. By owning airlines,modern
hotels;luxurymotor coachesand tropicplay-
groundsAnsettscanaffordtobring youthebestAustralian touron 2reallybudget-wisebasis4

5Ansett rqvelServiceBOX 2086. WELLINGTON 4l52
For bookings and enquiries; apply to; any recognised Travel Agent.
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